White Painted
Black Painted
245
47 55
FLOW
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:

3325
831
369
208
133
92
0.50
1.00
1.50
1.99
2.49
2.99
D(m)
15W Ra92 3000K  50°
 W system    lm system       optics                  code
12W                  1075                  12°          FFL0612W-30N12-B
12W                  1059                  24°          FFL0612W-30N24-B
12W                   968                    38°          FFL0612W-30N38-B
12W                   1066                 50°          FFL0612W-30N50-B
15W                    1187                12°          FFL0615W-30N12-B
15W                    1241                24°          FFL0615W-30N24-B
15W                    1266                38°          FFL0615W-30N38-B
15W                    1220                50°          FFL0615W-30N50-B
 W system    lm system        optics                  code
DuraGreen project:
LONGINES Showroom